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Name of Claimant

G&K SERVICES
Account Mumber
400-651-535
400-651-535

COMPLIANCE ENVIROSYSTEMS LLC
Account Number
400-651-683
400-651-683

CITY OF GAUTIER
Account Number
400-000-104
400-000-104

C SPIRE WIRELESS
Account NHumber
400-850-605

DPC ENTERPRISES, L.P.
Account Number
400-651-580

FUELMAN OF MS
Account Number
400-651-525

FUELMAN OF MS
Account Number
400-651-525

JACKSON COUNTY UTILITY AUTHORITY

Account Number
400-651-668

CREDIT CARD CENTER
Account Number
400-651-681
400-651-681

LYMAN WELL COMPANY
Account Number
400-651-581

MEDWORKS OCCUPATIONAL CLINIC
Account Number
400-651-604

MS STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
Account Number
400-651-698

- 2012
Docket of

GAUTIER 2011

Claims

Release date from 09/18/2012 thru 09/18/2012

Trans Release

# Date
122768 09/18/2012
Description
UNIFORMS
UNIFORMS

122762 03/18/2012
Description
INSPECT & CLEAN SEWERS
INSPECT & CLEAN SEWERS

122775 09/18/2012
Description
AUG 2012 GARBAGE PMTS
9/1-7/12 GARBAGE PMTS

122782 09/18/2012
Descripticn
UTILITY CELL PHONES

122785 09/18/2012
Description
CHLORINE 1508 CYL

122789
Description
UNL & DSL FUEL

09/18/2012

122792
Description
UNL & DSI. FUEL

09/18/2012

122795
Description
SEP 12 TREATMENT

09/18/2012
CHGS

122798
Description
MWPCOA CONFERENCE-RICES

MWPCOA CONFERENCE-BARNETT

09/18/2012

122800 05/18/2012
Description
CHANGE OUT MOTOR-MALL WELL

122802 09/18/2012
Description
MDOT PHYSICAL-SHUSTER

122804 09/18/2012
Description
FY13 WATER QUALITY ANALYSIS

Claim Claim Check
Date Humber Number
09/11/2012
Invoice §# Date P.O.
1033301124 08/22/2012
1033303195 08/29/2012
09/12/2012
Invoice & Date P.0O.
1180-1 07/31/2012
1180-2 08/13/2012
09/12/2012
Invoice # Date P.O.
08312012 08/31/2012
09072012 09/07/2012
09/12/2012
Invoice # Date P.O.
0030759348 08/31/2012
09/12/2012
Invoice # Date P.O.
2120180312 09/04/2012
09f12/2012
Invoice # Date P.O.
NP35600006 09/03/2012
0af12/2012
Invoice # Date P.0.
NP35677406 09/10/2012
09/12/2012
Invoice # Date P.O.
23196 08/04/2012
09/12/2012
Invoice # Date P.O.
1130632 os/f24/2012
387410 08/2a/2012
09/12/2012
Invoice # Date P.O.
17287 0%/06/2012
09/12/2012
Invoice # Date P.0.
4311 09/04/2012
03/12/2012
Invoice # Date P.O.
MS0300004 09/06/2012

Claim
Amount
374.83 (CONTINUED)
Amounft
68.57
76.33
47,671.62
Amount
29,182.38
18,489.24
128,804.31
Amount
99,569 .28
29,235.03
402.04
Amount
402.04
596 .37
Amount
596.37
1,632.09
Amount
1.632.09
1,327.84
Amount
1,327.84
100,538.00
Amount
100,538.00
412.860
Amount
206.30
206.30
500.00
Amount
500.00
65.00
Amount
€5.00
19,516.00
Amount
19,516.00

Approved/Disapproved
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PAGE

17,461.54

Amount
4,507.20
9,378.00
376.34
3,200.00

148.50

Amount
44.00
27.50
4%.50
27.50

14,580.50

Amount
2,451.52
2,395.67
6.533.45
3,199.86

1,683.04

Amount

240.98
38.04
9.60
26.54
42.60
79.68
B.86
16.34
36.62
38.52
13.61
94.02
53.67
23.39
85.48
19.94
51.93
85.38
-1.31
238.20
226.20
7.36
23.55
4,96
-9.92

20

Trans Release Claim Claim Check
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number  Number
400 MISSION COMMUNICATIONS LLC 122805 09/18/2012 09/12/2012
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.OD.
400-651-698 8-STREAMING DATA RENEW 40018189 og/14/2012
400-651-698 15-2 YR SERV PKG RENEW 40018189 08/14/2012
400-651-698 1-1 YR SERV PEG RENEW 40018189 08/14 /2012
400-651-698 4-M800 AIR CONVERSION 40018189 r8/14/2012
400 SINGING RIVER ICE 122812 0%/18/2012 09/12/2012
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.0O.
400-651-559 REFILL ICE 80 @ .55 38328 o08f23/2012
400-651-559 REFILL ICE 50 @ .55 38329 ag/f27/2012
400-651-559 REFILL ICE 90 @ .55 38330 09/05/2012
400-651-559 REFILL ICE 50 @ .55 38331 0g9/10/2012
400 UTILITY SERVICES CO., INC. 122814 09/18/2012 09/12/2012
Account Number Description Invoice # Date B.O.
400-651-698 SR MALL TANK 298081 oo 01/2012
400-651-698 LARK ST TANEK 298082 08/01/2012
400-651-698 CENTRAL FD TANK 298083 g9/01/2012
400-651-698 MARTIN BLUFF TANK 298084 09/01/2012
400 LOWE'S HOME CENTER'S, INC. 122831 09/18/2012 09/12/2012
Account Number Description Invoice # Date BP.O.
400-651-559 SHOVELS, PLIERS, RAKES 915684 05/23/2012
400-651-639 MISC:AIR COMPRESSOR REPAIR 202200 0&/26/2012
400-651-559 KEYS, ZEP CLEANER 902468 07/03/2012
400-651-559% TIE DOWNS (2} 914694 07/04/2012
400-651-559 SAFETY EYEWEAR, EARMUFFS 902420 D7/10/2012
400-651-581 ASPHALT REPAILIR (86) 902333 07/16/2012
400-651-581 PVC PIPE & COUPLINGS 914645 07/16/2012
400-651-639 MISC:PRESSURE WSHR REPAIR 902667 07/18/2012
400-651-559 MISC:LIFT STN FENCE REPAIR 502786 07/19/2012
400-651-582 HARDWARE , COMP SLEEVE 914960 07/20/2012
400-651-559 BATTERIES, HARDWARE 914580 07/25/2012
400-651-559 ALUM STRAIGHT RAMP 2901338 07/30/2012
400-651-559 LIGHT BULBS 902507 07/30/2012
400-651-559 FLAGS , CONNECTORS , COUPLERS 202634 07/31/2012
400-651-559 PEDESTAL LIGHTS 902676 07/31/2012
400-651-559 PLUG, CONNECTORS , GLASSES 902743 08/01/2012
400-651-559 OUTDOCR CORD & PLUG 902913 08/02/2012
400-651-55% 2 MAG LIGHTS,SAW BLADES 901408 0B/03/2012
400-651-559 TAX CORRECTION 916740 08/06/2012
400-650-559 PALLET WATER 915062 o8/08/2012
400-651-559 PALLET WATER 914034 08/08/2012
400-651-559 CLAMPS, ADAPTER INSERTS 914249 08,/09/2012
400-651-559 PVC ELBOW, BATTERIES, PLUG 914437 08/13/2012
400-651-559 PVC ELBOWS 914451 081372012
400-651-559 RTN: PVC ELBOWS 918110 og/13/2012
400-651-581 CONCRETE MIX (30) 901588 08/14/2012

400-651-559 CABLE TIES, BATTERIES, TAPE 903075 08/14/2012

99.00
T8.21
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400

400

400

400

400

400

400

LOWE'S HOME CENTER'S, INC.
Account Number

400-651-559

400-651-559

400-651-559

J H WRIGHT & ASSOCIATES, INC.
Account Number
400-651-584
ACTION PRINTING CENTER INC
Account Number
400-650-500
LAWRENCE PRINTING COMPANY,
Account Number
400-650-500
400-650-500

INC.

BAYOU CONCRETE, LLC
Account Number
400-651-583
400-651-583
400-651-583
400-851-583

SHIPFYARD SUPPLY
Account Number
400-651-559

STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE DEPT
Account Number
400-651-559
400-650-559
400-650-559
400-651-559
400-651-559
400-651-559%9
400-651-559%9
400-650-500

WESCO DISTRIBUTION, INC
Account Number
400-651-584

THE SPECTRUM GROUP
Account Number
400-651-581
400-651-581

Trans Release Claim Claim Check
# Date Date Humber Number
122831 09/18/2012 09/12/2012
Description Invoice # Date P.O.
GORILLA GLUE, SCREWDRIVER SET 912630 08/15/2012
KEY¥S (14) 2914690 08/17/2012
HARDWARE: CHAIN REPAIR 914547 o8f21/2012
122832 09/18/2012 09/12/2012
Description Invoice # Date P.D.
EMERGENCY REPAIR GRAVELINE LS1 362674 09/10/2012
122853 09/18/2012 09/13/2012
Description Invoice # Date P.O
WATER BILLS 77593 08/10/2012
122859 09/18/2012 09/13/2012
Description Invoice # Date P.0
MINUTE PAPER 52978 09/11/2012
SHIPPING 52978 09/11/2012
122863 09/18/2012 09/13/2012
Description Invoice # Date P.O
CONCRETE 80517 09/07/2012
FUEL SURCHARGE 80517 09/07/2012
CONCRETE 80533 09/08/2012
FUEL SYSTEM SURCHARGE 80533 n9/08/2012
122856 09/18/2012 0%/13/2012
Description Invoice # Date P.O
100% COTTON RAGS 055417 08/16/2012
ATL 122868 09/18/2012 03/13/2012
Description Invoice # Date P.0O
BROTHER TONER 3180364161 08/22/2012
LEXMARK 43 3180364161 08/22/2012
LEXMARK 44 3180364161 08/22/2012
SMALL PAPER CLIPS 3180364161 08/22/2012
AARA BATTERIES 3180364161 08/22/2012
MOUSE PAD W/GEL 3180364161 08/22/2012
LEXMARK 11A3540 3180364161 08/22/2012
POSTER FRAME 3180431628 08/24/2012
122869 09/18/2012 909/13/2012
Description Invoice # Date P.O
FRN-R-200 AMP FUSE 962762 ogf31/2012
122872 09/18/2012 09/13/2012
Description Invoice # Date P.O
USED DEMD FLOWCELL 5091 09/06/2012
FREIGHT 5091 09/06/2012

Claim
Amount Approved/Disapproved
1,689.04 (CONTINUED)
Amount
23.69
24 .92
8.98
944 .00
Amount
244,00
687.92
5 Amount
121286 687 .92
167.09
i Amount
121427 158.00
121427 9.09
3,301.25
i Amount
121457 2,185.00
121457 30.00
1214538 1,076.25
121458 10.00
. 169.50
> Amount
121389 169.50
187.56
f Amount
121425 53.80
121425 29.94
121425 23.93
121425 2.07
121425 14.29
121425 11.24
121425 18.56
121428 33.73
60.94
y Amount
121443 60.94
183.63
J Amount
121433 175.00
121433 8.63
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Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant 4 Date Date Number  Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
400 ISSAC'S CONCRETE 122874 09/18/2012 09/13/2012 4,800.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
400-651-583 BAYOU VIEW JOBS (8) 100 0s/10/2012 121410 4,800.00
400 NFL 122876 09/18/2012 09/13/2012 553.90
Account Number Description Invoice # Date B.O. Amount
400-651-559 HURRICANE ISAAC SUPPLIES 20080081 08/27/2012 121436 375.02
400-651-559 HURRICANE ISAAC SUPPLIES 20080085 oef27/2012 1214386 71.95
400-651-559 HURRICANE ISAAC SUPPLIES 20080087 08/27/2012 121436 106.93
400 LYMAN WELL COMPANY 122878 09/18/2012 0%/13/2012 400.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
400-651-581 CHANGE OUT LARE ST. MOTOR 75 H 17286 09/05/2012 121456 400.00
400 J H WRIGHT & ASSOCIATES, INC. 122879 09/18/2012 09/13/2012 1,960.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
400-651-584 GOULDS RGS2012 INTERNAL CAP 2 362353 08/24/2012 121413 1,590.00
400-651-584 CONTROL FLOAT W/30' LEAD 362353 D8/24/2012 121413 120.00
400-651-581 CUSTCM PANEL REPAIR 362253 08/20/2012 120377 250.00

FUND TOTAL 400 Claims to Checks 33 Total 351, 910.45 Manual Held Total 351,910.45
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404

404

404

404

404

AUTO TRUCK AND TRAILER PARTS INC

Account Number
404-222-639
404-222-639
404-222-639
404-222-639
404-222-639

Q'REILLY AUTO PARTS
Account Number
404-222-639
404-222-639

APPLEWHITE IND
Account MNumber
404-67T-695

DELTA SANITATION OF MS, LLC
Account Number

404-67T7-693

404-677-693

404-677-693

404-677-693

FUELMAN OF MS
Account Number
404-222-525

FUELMAN OF MS
Account Number
404-222-525

FUND TOTAL 404 Claims to

Docket of Claims
Release date from 09/18/2012 thru 09/18/2012
Trans Release Claim Claim Check
# Date Date Number Kumber
122749 09/18/2012 09/05/2012
Description Invoice # Date P.O.
DEXTRON FLUID 227520 08/01/2012
TRACTOR FLUID(2) 227522 oaf01/2012
HYD HOSE PW604 227860 o8/13/2012
HYD HOSE 227861 0B/13/2012
FUEL CAP 228082 08/22/2012
122757 09/18/2012 09/06/2012
Description Invoice # Date P.O.

FUEL/WATER,DSL FILTER
FUEL TREATMENT

122762 09/18/2012
Descripticn
AUGUST 2012 1380 @ 2.00

122783 09/18/2012
Description
AUG 12 RES GARBAGE SERV
AUG 12 RES CART RENTAL
AUG 12 (COM CART RENTAL
AUG 12 CART DELIVERY

122788 03/18/2012
Description
DSL FUEL

122791 09%/18/2012
Description
DSL FUEL

Checks & Total

1978265126 07/31/2012
1978266598 08/13/2012

09/10/2012

Invoice # Date P.O.

1290 o8/31/2012
npg/12/2012

Invoice # Date P.O.

T350 ogf3i1f2012

7350 og/31/2012

7350 08/31/2012

7350 08/31/2012
09/12/2012

Invoice # Date P.0.

NP35600006 09/03/2012

09/12/2012
Invoice # Date
NP35677406 09/10/2012

P.0O.

111,676.93 Manual

38.08
Amount

2,760.00
Amount

108,399.87
Amount

147.89
Amount

91. 95
Amount

Held

48.50
T2.00
58.00
22.50
38.14

2,760.00

105,270.74

2,916.00
197.44
15.69

147.89

91.95

Total

111,676.93
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FUND

FUND
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1z

130

157

160

166

FUNDS

Claims
Claims
Claims
Claims
Claims
Claims
Claims
Claims
Claims

Claims

to

to

to

to

to

to

Checks
Checks
Checks
Checks
Checks
Checks
Checks
Checks

Checks

Total
Total
Total
Total
Total

Total

79,074.77
275,000.00
500.00
213,219.27
2,515.73
471.77
75,862.52
238.20
351,910.45

111,876.93

thru 02/18/2012

Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual

Manual

Held
Held
Held
Held
Held

Held

Total

Total
Total
Total

Total

72,074.77
275,000.00
500.00
213,219.27
2,515.73
471,77
75,862.52
238.20
351,910.45

111,676.93

Total for all Funds

Checks

1,110,469.64

1,110,469.64
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Trans Release Cclaim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number  Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001  AUTO TRUCK AND TRAILER PARTS INC 122747 09/18/2012 09/05/2012 3,072.48
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount

001-201-638 TRACTOR OIL(2) 227569 08/02/2012 72.00
001-100-570 OIL FILTER(12) 227570 ogf02/2012 22.20
001-201-638 HYD HOSE 227573 08/02/2012 75.00
001-201-638 TRACTOR OQIL, HYD HOSE 2275786 08/02/2012 99.72
001-161-638 FLASHER 227613 08/03/2012 15.50
001-100-570 BATTERY UNITH#126 227630 08/06/2012 95.00
001-161-638 LENS (4) 227660 08/06/2012 54.00
001-100-570 55GAL 10W30 OIL 227763 08/08/2012 550.00
001-205-639 FORK LIFT STARTER 227789 08/09/2012 295.00
001-100-570 SEALED LIGHT(2) 227931 08/15/2012 61.30
001-161-638 BELT, TENSIONER , COMPRESSOR 227959 08/16/2012 1,254.57
001-201-559 JUMP START 227974 og/16/2012 75.00
001-100-570 FILTER(12) 228002 08/17/2012 22.20
001-100-570 OIL FILTER(12) 228042 oB/20/2012 22.320
001-161-638 RADIATOR HOSE 228044 08/20/2012 25.58
001-161-638 BULB (3) 228093 oe/22/2012 13.86
001-161-638 FREON (6) 228098 0B/22/2012 47.70
001-100-570 TRANS FLUIDI5),TRANS FILTER 228126 ne/23/2012 37.65
001-100-570 WIPER BLADES(10) 228180 08/27/2012 B5.00
001-100-570 WASHER FLUID(30) 228181 08/27/2012 54.00
001-100-570 BATTERY UNITHE140 228230 08/27/2012 95.00

001  O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 122753 09/18/2012 09/06/2012 2,181.31

Account Number Description Invoice #§ Date PO Amount

001-100-570 REAR AXLE KIT 1978265001 07/30/2012 189.04
001-100-570 SPRARK PLUG(8) 1978265111 07/31/2012 16.72
001-100-570 ARCTC FRE,BODY FASTENER(4) 1978265447 08/03/2012 41.95
001-100-570 BATTERY 1978265449 08/03/2012 80.99
001-201-638 ADHESIVE, KNOB, TAPE, BATT TERM 1978265451 08/03/2012 21.50
001-100-570 LEAE SEALI(3) 1978265469 08/03/2012 44.97
001-100-570 WIPER BLADES UNITE109 1978265602 08/04/2012 8.98
001-100-570 WIPER BLADES UNITH146 1978265612 08/04/2012 8.98
001-201-638 GAL ANTIFREEZE(6) 1978266040 08/08/2012 65.94
001-100-570 WIPER BLADES UNITH14400 1978266044 08/08/2012 8.98
001-100-570 WIPER BLADES UNITH#108 1978266045 08/08/2012 16.98
001-100-570 SWITCH PRESS 1978266047 08/08/ /2012 T71.09
001-201-638 V-BELT (2) , TOWEL,OIL PAN 1978266048 08/08/2012 15.00
001-201-638 GAL ANTIFREEZE(6) 1978266095 08/08,/2012 71.94
001-100-570 CAPSULE (2) ,WIPER BLADES(3) 1978266163 08/09/2012 31.48
001-100-570 BLOWER RESTR(2) 1978266194 08/09/2012 34.40
001-100-570 WINDOW UNIT#129 1978266259 08/10/2012 35.99
001-100-570 WHEEL UNIT#120 1978266596 08/13/2012 99.99
001-100-570 WHEEL UNIT#120 1978266597 08/13/2012 99.99
001-170-559 5QT MOTOR OIL(2) ,REFILL KIT 1978266610 08/13/2012 48.13
001-100-570 ENGINE COMPUTER UNIT#35 1978266698 08/14/2012 226.89
001-100-570 SPARK PLUG(Z) 1978266726 08/14/2012 16.72
001-201-559 INSERTS, SILENCER 1978266727 08/14/2012 44.98

001-170-559 BATTERY TERMINAL(3) 1978266731 08/14/2012 71.17
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Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Mame of Claimant # Date Date Number  Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
o001 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 122753 09/18/2012 09/06/2012 2,181.31 (CONTINUED)
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-100-570 NEW COMPRESSOR, ACCUMULATOR 1978266781 08/14/2012 328.15
001-170-559 RACING JACK 1978266843 08/15/2012 99.99
001-170-558 PIN CLIP,WIPER FLUID 1978266844 08/15/2012 5.28
001-100-570 ORIFICE TUBE,PAG OIL(2) 1978266880 08/15/2012 15.53
001-100-570 O-RING KIT 1978266902 08/15/2012 11.36
001-170-559 O-RING ASST 1978267476 08/21/2012 42.75
001-100-570 FREON 1978267738 08/23/2012 119.99
001-100-570 BATTERY, CAPSULE (6} 1978268283 08/27/2012 98.93
001-100-570 ETHANOL TREATMENT (2) ,BATTERY 1978268336 08/27/2012 82.47
001 JOE'S GARAGE 122758 09/18/2012 09/06/2012 66.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-201-639%9 MOUNT TIRES SKAG MOWER 11393 gg/o02/2012 30.00
001-100-570 FLAT REPAIR CRWN VICHE14406 11427 os/08/ 2012 12.00
001-100-570 FLAT REPAIR CRWN VICE14406 11498 08/27/2012 i2.00
001-100-570 FLAT REPAIR EXPEDITION 11502 og/31/2012 12.00
0ol STEINER SAW & MOWER 122759 09/18/2012 09/10/2012 214.00
Account MNumber Description Invoice # Date P.0O. Amount
001-201-639 GRINDING WHEELS (5) 424565 08/06/2012 45,00
001-201-63% CARB,BLADES (3} 870635 og/f23/2012 B2.00
001-201-639 BELT,AIR FILTER,BLADES 870629 og/23/2012 87.00
001 BELL AUTO PARTS, INC. 122761 09/18/2012 09,/10/2012 T45.38
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-201-639 NUTS , BOLTS, WASHERS , LOCENUTS 39302 o8/0%/2012 92.60
001-201-559 NUTS , WASHERS, LOCKNUTS, BOLTS 39303 o8f10/2012 75.60
001-201-639 MASTER LINKS 39305 08/13/2012 42.40
001-201-639 ROLLER CHAIN 39306 o8f14/2012 79.70
001-100-570 FRONT BRAKE ROTORS(2),.PADS(1l) D053135 ogf06/2012 97.75
001-100-570 REAR BRAKE PADS(1) DO053136 oafoe/2012 27.75
001-100-570 FRONT DISC BRAKE PADS & REAR DO53166 ogf20/2012 55.50
001-201-639 WEEDEATER STRING & OIL D053179 08/23/2012 95.83
001-201-639 5GAL TRACTOR HYD FLUID(2) DO53180 0g/23/2012 99.00
001-100-570 FRONT BRAKE PADS & REAR D053181 og/23/2012 83.25
001 MALLETTE BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION, INC 122763 09/18/2012 09/10/2012 61l4.46
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-201-576 14.43 TN RAP FOB 16424 08/31/2012 490.62
001-201-576 10.32 TN FILL CLASS 9 FOB 16424 08/31/2012 123.84
001 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS, DEPT 14 122766 09/18/2012 09/11/2012 344.12
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-100-570 BRAKE ROTOR UNITH#S0 4544 08/23/2012 40.20
001-100-570 BRAKE PADS (2) 3437 08/24/2012 75.98
001-100-570 BRAKE PADS (2) 4565 08/24/2012 75.98
001-100-570 BRAKE PADS (2) 45686 og/24/2012 75.98

001-100-570 BRAMKE PADS (2} UNITE1L6160 4673 08/31/2012 75.98



